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PIAGGIO VEHICLES PVT LTD, VESPA VXL, 2022
Make  PIAGGIO VEHICLES

PVT LTD

Model  VESPA VXL

Year  2022

Fuel Type  PETROL

RC Status  Active

RC Verified  Yes

Vehicle Category  2WN

RC Number  KA01JR6690

Vehicle Age  2 years and 4
months

Owner Serial Number 1st Owner Vehicle Owner Name G*R*N*L* *R*H*N*

Registration Date 02 Aug 2022 State Karnataka

State Code KA City Bengaluru Central, Koramangala

RTO Code 01 Fitness/Registration 01 Aug 2037

Registering Authority Bengaluru Central, Koramangala

Engine No. M853M3067038 Manufacturing Date 02 Aug 2022

Chassis No. MET00004A2B015589 Seating Capacity 2

Color 2W RED DRAGON Odd No/Even No NA

Engine Capacity 124 cc VIP/Fancy No No

Ownership Details

Registration Details

Vehicle Summary
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Hypothecation NA Financier Name TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

Policy Number D071090539 Insurance Upto 22-Jul-2027

Insurance Company GoDigit General Insurance Ltd.

PUC Number Newv4

PUC Upto 1-August-2023

Vehicle Blacklist NA Challan N/A

Loan Details

Insurance Details

PUC Details

Blacklist & Challan Details
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India's MostComprehensive 
Vehicle History Check

Provides 200 Mil+ 
Vehicles

Built using Droom's 
Proprietary Technology

Flood Damage Details

There may be low chances of flood damage in vehicle

What Is History

Why History

Check authenticity of the vehicle information
provided by the seller

Check how old the vehicle is

Check if the vehicle is blacklisted

Check vehicle fitness certificate validity Check number of times the vehicle has been
resold

Check loan history of the vehicle

How History Works

Enter Vehicle 
Registration No

Fetch History 
Report

Download & 
Share
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Disclaimer
History report is a proprietary asset of Droom Technology Limited. (Droom). Copying, sharing, transmission and selling of this report /
information in any form is illegal and strictly prohibited. Droom has gathered this information / data from its partners and third parties and
shall not be liable for any mismatch, error and/or recency in data nor does it claim authenticity of the same in any manner whatsoever.
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